
Bid Tabulation
1005102 - Brehm TowerBuilding: AEC Project #:P00020476

Project Name: KEC CSPD Equipment Replacement

Bidpack 01 - Construction Bid Opening: 03/15/2024Bid Pack Name:  

Completion Date or Days

Addenda Acknowledge - 
Addendum No. 2

Addenda Acknowledge - 
Addendum No. 1

Walk Thru - Mandatory

Proposal

KASCO LLCDeMaria 
Building 

AIMS Group IncAZ Shmina 
Incorporated

Commercial 
Contracting 

$369,000 $373,000 $385,000 $402,200 Bid Not Opened

Yes Yes Yes Yes Bid Not Opened

Yes Yes Yes Yes Bid Not Opened

Yes Yes Yes Yes Bid Not Opened

09/09/2024 09/09/2024 09/09/2024 09/09/2024 Bid Not Opened

Qualified Bid DescriptionVendor Name D
ec

lin
ed

In
co

m
pl

et
e 

Bi
d

Q
ua

lif
ie

d 
Bi

d

D
id

 N
ot

 B
id

W
ith

dr
aw

KASCO LLC Due to receiving bid late, the bid proposal was not opened.

BIDS READ BY/BID TAB APPROVED BY: I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS IS A TRUE TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED:
DateNameName Date

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTab.rpt Page 1 of 1Working CopyPrint Date: 03/25/2024

Jamie Welter
Digitally signed by Jamie 
Welter 
Date: 2024.03.25 09:50:30 
-04'00'Lorri Doneth Digitally signed by Lorri Doneth 

Date: 2024.03.25 09:53:31 -04'00'

Award to: Commercial
Contracting

updated 4/19/24


